Downloading of Tender Document  

Tender Documents can be taken from the CPP Portal https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.  No 

Tender fee is payable.     

2. Earnest Money Deposit   

a. The Bidder (s) should remit an Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 72,500/- (Rupees 

Seventy-Two Thousand Five Hundred only) at the bank account mentioned on Page 1. A 

copy of the payment transaction receipt has to be attached to the Tender application form, 

without which the bid will not be considered for the bidding process. 

b. The EMD of the successful Bidder will be adjusted against the interest-free security deposit.